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Village Last name First name Mailing Address, Zip Work phone Fax Email Hours 
Bethel Andrew Valerie PO Box 219, 99559 (907) 543-8691 (907) 543-7644 vandrew@avcp.org 0800am-

0430pm Bethel Tinker Anna PO Box 219, 99559 (907) 543-8692 (907) 543-7644 atinker1@avcp.org 
0830am-
0500pm 

Bethel Sennie Megan PO Box 219, 99559 (907) 543-8697 (907) 543-7644 msennie@avcp.org 0830am-
0500pm 

Bethel Bialy Francis PO Box 219, 99559 (907) 543-8698 (907) 543-7644 fbialy@avpc.org 
0830am-
0500pm 

Bethel Keezer Hazel PO Box 219, 99559 (907) 543-8694 (907) 543-7644 hkeezer@avcp.org 0800am-
0430pm 

Bethel Hanson Marita PO Box 219, 99559 (907) 543-8699 
(907) 543-8701 

(907) 543-7644 mhanson@avcp.org 0830am-
0500pm 

Bethel Charlie Ida PO Box 219 99559 (907) 543-7644 icharlie@avcp.org 
0800am-
0430pm 

Bethel Gregory Renee PO Box 219, 99559 (907) 543-8696 (907) 543-7644 rgregory@avcp.org 9am-5pm 
Anchorage Levi-Thompson Nastasia 323 E 4th Ave, 99501 (907) 269-3936 (907) 269-3946 nlevi-thompson@avcp.org 0800am-

0430pm 
Anchorage Ontiveros Cynthia 323 E 4th Ave, 99501 (907) 269-4652 (907) 269-3946 contiveros@avcp.org 0800am-

0430pm 
Akiachak Wassilie Georgiann PO Box 51070, 99551 (907) 825-4626 (907) 825-4029 gwassilie@avcp.org 9am-12/1-4pm 
Alakanuk Striling Charlene PO Box 149, 99554 (907) 238-3704 (907) 238-3705 cstriling@avcp.org 8am-12/1-

430pm 
Alakanuk Vacant PO Box 149, 99554 (907) 238-3704 (907) 238-3705 0900am-

0400pm 
Algaaciq Vacant PO Box 48, 99658 (907) 438-2335 (907) 438-2227 TBD 
Chevak Imgalrea Roger PO Box 140, 99563 (907) 858-7918 (907) 858-7919 RImgalrea1@avcp.org 9am-12/1-5pm 

Chuathbaluk Simeon-Hunter Teresa Box CHU, 99557 (907) 467-4313 (907) 467-4113 tshunter@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 
Crooked Creek Macar Helen PO Box 69, 99575 (907) 432-2231 (907) 432-2201 hmacar@avcp.org 9am-12/1-4pm 

Eek, AK Cleveland Lillian PO Box 63/89, 99578 (907) 536-5572 (907) 536-5582 lcleveland@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 
Emmonak Vacant PO Box 126, 99581 (907) 949-1720 (907) 949-1384 mhunt@avcp.org 9am-12/1-4pm 

Goodnews Bay Echuck Pauline PO Box 138, 99589 (907) 967-8331 (907) 967-8330 pechuck@avcp.org 9am-2pm 
Hooper Bay Ulroan Nastasia PO Box 62/69, 99604 (907) 758-4006 (907) 758-4606 nulroan@avcp.org 09am-12/1-5pm 
Hooper Bay Long/Nanuk Teresa PO Box 62/69, 99604 (907) 758-4006 (907) 758-4606 Tnanuk@avcp.org 09am-12/1-5pm 

Kipnuk Paul Helen PO Box 57, 99614 (907) 896-5430 (907) 896-5704 hpaul@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 
Kotlik Hunt Anna PO Box 20210, 99620 (907) 899-4459 (907) 899-4467 ahunt@avcp.org 0830am-

0230pm 
Lime Vacant PO Box LVD (907) 526-5236 

Lower Kalskag Evan Nastasia PO Box 27, 99626 (907) 471-2412 (907) 471-2378 nevan@avcp.org 1230pm-
0430pm 

Marshall Pitka Robert PO Box 110, 99585 (907) 679-6302 (907) 679-6187 rpitka@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 
Napaimute Vacant PO Box 1301, 99559 (907) 538-2821 (907) 543-5759 
Napakiak Ayagalria Nicole PO Box 34114/34069, 99634 (907) 589-2815 (907) 589-2814 9am-12/1-4pm 
Napaskiak Steven Elizabeth PO Box 6009,99559 (907) 737-7364 (907) 737-7039 esteven@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 
Nightmute Vacant PO Box 90021, 99690 (907) 647-6215 (907) 647-6112 

Nunam Iqua Vacant PO Box 27, 99666 (907) 498-4218 (907) 498-4185 
Oscarville Larson Andrew PO Box 6129, Napaskiak, 99559 (907) 737-7100 (907) 737-7101 alarson@avcp.org 8am-12/1-2pm 

Pilot Station Xavier Olga PO Box 5119, 99650 (907) 549-3550 (907) 549-3551 oxavier@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 
Pitka's Point Wasky Jayna PO Box 127, St. Mary's, 99658 (907) 438-2833 (907) 438-2596 jwasky@avcp.org 0900am-

0200pm 
Platinum Vacant PO Box 8, 99651 (907) 979-8220 (907) 979-8178 
Red Devil Vacant PO Box 57 

Russian Mission Nick Katie PO Box 38/09, 99657 (907) 584-5594 (907) 584-5596 knick@avcp.org 9am-2pm 
Scammon Bay Aguchak Michelle PO Box 110, 99662 (907) 558-5078 (907) 558-5079 makerelrea@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 

Sleetmute Mellick Cheryl PO Box 109, 99668 (907) 449-4259 cmellick@avcp.org 10am-12/2-4pm 
Stony River Willis(Gregory) Alyssa Box SRV, 99557 (907) 537-3258 (907) 537-3254 awillis@avcp.org 1000am-

0200pm 
Toksook Bay Wiseman Anna PO Box 30748, 99637 (907) 427-7114 (907) 427-7714 awiseman@avcp.org 9am-12/1-3pm 

Tuluksak Kashatok Laura PO Box 93/95, 99679 (907) 695-6902 (907) 695-6903 lkashatok@avcp.org 10am-4pm 
Tuntutuliak Charlie Gwendolynn PO Box 8086, 99680 (907) 256-2311 (907) 256-2080 gcharlie@avcp.org 10am-12/1-3pm 
Tununak Lincoln Adeline PO Box 77, 99681 (907) 652-6220 (907) 652-6011 alincoln@avcp.org 12-5pm 

Umkumiut Vacant PO Box 90021/90062, Nightmute 
99690 (907) 647-6145 (907) 647-6146 

Upper Kalskag Evan Nastasia PO Box 50, 99607 (907) 471-2296 (907) 471-2399 nevan@avcp.org 0830am-
1200pm 


